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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS_1        BIKE     TRANS_2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Will Smith             M2529         1/57        5:25        0:43       40:49        1:01       16:31     1:04:28
2     Paul Barford           M4044         1/62        6:29        1:16       44:42        1:01       16:50     1:10:17
3     David Fairbanks        M3034         1/60        7:37        1:19       43:26        1:00       19:02     1:12:23
4     Brett Petersen         M3034         2/60        6:47        1:10       46:45        1:01       18:25     1:14:06
5     Robb Johnson           M3539         1/80        7:43        0:53       46:33        1:00       18:07     1:14:14
6     Ryley Karl             M0119         1/16        8:43        1:20       46:27        0:58       16:53     1:14:19
7     Peter Bzdusek          M2529         2/57        6:02        1:23       47:53        0:47       18:31     1:14:35
8     Paul Wozniakowski      M3034         3/60        9:03        1:16       45:32        0:58       18:34     1:15:21
9     Ken Mackenzie          M4044         2/62        6:08        1:42       46:14        1:01       20:41     1:15:45
10    Dave Wickus            M3034         4/60        8:05        1:31       47:27        1:00       18:03     1:16:04
11    Paul Hydukovich        M2024         1/28        7:27        1:42       47:21        0:50       19:29     1:16:46
12    Jon Nelson             M2529         3/57        6:20        0:57       49:02        1:01       19:29     1:16:47
13    Chris Jones            M3539         2/80        7:40        1:17       47:47        1:01       19:12     1:16:55
14    Andy Peterson          M2529         4/57        8:22        1:21       47:16        1:01       19:02     1:17:00
15    Christian Krayer       M2024         2/28        6:22        1:04       49:06        1:01       19:38     1:17:10
16    Dan Doucette           M3539         3/80        7:06        1:25       49:04        1:01       18:59     1:17:32
17    Adam Hanson            M2024         3/28        6:32        0:59       50:14        0:58       19:08     1:17:49
18    Brad Temple            M3034         5/60        7:54        1:56       48:23        2:01       17:38     1:17:50
19    Ricky Baker            M2024         4/28        6:59        1:22       50:00        0:53       18:46     1:17:57
20    Todd Elliott           M2529         5/57        6:55        1:45       49:34        1:16       18:53     1:18:21
21    Michael Steffek        M2024         5/28        7:50        2:17       49:47        1:01       17:29     1:18:21
22    Paul Riegel            M4044         3/62        6:52        1:17       49:55        1:01       19:34     1:18:37
23    Joe Ketarkus           M2529         6/57        7:46        1:38       49:22        0:45       19:11     1:18:39
24    Todd Weaver            M3539         4/80        6:55        1:38       49:27        1:01       19:51     1:18:50
25    Thomas Alcivar         M2529         7/57        7:04        1:35       50:26        1:00       18:49     1:18:53
26    Jim Turek              M3539         5/80        8:04        1:23       50:09        1:06       18:17     1:18:57
27    Scott Caldwell         M3539         6/80        8:19        2:06       47:34        1:01       20:02     1:18:59
28    Darryl Thelen          M4044         4/62        8:32        1:34       48:02        1:01       20:10     1:19:16
29    Garrick Holey          M2024         6/28        7:53        1:31       48:39        1:02       20:15     1:19:18
30    Charlie Gits           M4549         1/30        7:58        0:56       50:32        1:01       18:59     1:19:24
31    Michael Bieberitz      M2529         8/57        6:35        1:28       50:01        1:11       20:31     1:19:43
32    Andrew Stoecker        M3034         6/60        7:55        1:12       51:25        0:53       18:20     1:19:44
33    Justin Pernitz         M2024         7/28        5:54        1:39       50:11        1:25       20:38     1:19:45
34    Richard Beilfuss       M3539         7/80        7:57        2:00       50:29        0:59       18:40     1:20:03
35    Matt Burkart           M3539         8/80        7:17        0:59       49:45        1:01       21:14     1:20:13
36    Benjamin Harrison      M3034         7/60        7:26        2:45       49:35        1:16       19:14     1:20:14
37    Roberto Colon          M2529         9/57        7:16        1:42       49:32        1:05       20:40     1:20:14
38    Robert Balas           M4044         5/62        8:50        1:26       47:32        1:01       21:38     1:20:25
39    Steve Neumann          M2529        10/57        8:37        1:55       48:52        1:24       19:39     1:20:26
40    Timothy Walter         M2024         8/28        7:57        1:57       50:52        1:15       18:33     1:20:32
41    David Hataj            M4044         6/62        7:11        1:34       51:01        1:01       19:52     1:20:37
42    Kimberly Kuphal        F3034         1/49        8:06        1:22       51:00        1:01       19:17     1:20:44
43    Dave Holm              M4549         2/30        8:49        1:50       49:39        1:01       19:29     1:20:46
44    Tim Rothering          M2529        11/57        7:57        2:57       49:35        1:27       18:53     1:20:47
45    Craig Atwood           M4044         7/62        8:47        1:19       50:36        1:01       19:22     1:21:02
46    Glenn Tranowski        M3034         8/60        7:32        1:49       50:53        1:15       19:39     1:21:06
47    John Otterson          M3034         9/60        7:20        1:25       52:07        0:42       19:38     1:21:11
48    Tim Kranz              M3034        10/60        7:50        1:54       51:04        1:10       19:18     1:21:14
49    Jay Johnson            M4549         3/30        7:48        1:28       50:06        1:00       20:54     1:21:14
50    James Martinson        M3034        11/60        7:01        2:12       51:15        1:21       19:27     1:21:15
51    Tom Persin             M3539         9/80        8:42        1:36       50:05        1:05       19:56     1:21:22
52    John Curtin            M3539        10/80        7:50        1:58       49:41        1:18       20:45     1:21:30
53    Johnny Schmitt         CLYDE         1/58        7:43        1:30       50:32        1:27       20:33     1:21:42
54    Mark Baker             M4549         4/30        7:52        1:28       51:46        1:00       19:42     1:21:47
55    Walter Meanwell        M4044         8/62        8:22        1:56       50:38        1:01       19:55     1:21:50
56    David Gilson           M4044         9/62        8:04        1:24       51:52        1:37       18:57     1:21:52
57    Pete Pronold           M5054         1/31        7:42        1:52       48:44        1:01       22:44     1:22:01
58    Brian Hayman           M4549         5/30        9:13        2:17       51:06        1:01       18:31     1:22:06
59    Clayton Griessmeyer    M2529        12/57        6:03        1:34       53:27        1:01       20:10     1:22:13
60    Jason Rudroff          M3034        12/60       10:53        2:18       49:33        1:05       18:41     1:22:27
61    Christopher Latoz      M3539        11/80        8:12        1:52       49:23        1:01       22:09     1:22:34
62    Adam Pulford           M2024         9/28        8:22        2:16       51:56        1:33       18:38     1:22:42
63    Alan Hiebert           M2529        13/57       10:38        1:48       48:02        1:57       20:28     1:22:52
64    Eric Peyer             M3034        13/60        7:55        2:29       50:16        1:43       20:30     1:22:52
65    Robert Konen           M5054         2/31        8:59        2:02       46:57        1:01       23:59     1:22:56
66    John Rader             M4044        10/62        7:32        2:27       51:28        1:14       20:19     1:22:58
67    Tim Doyle              M3034        14/60        9:31        1:48       51:00        1:23       19:39     1:23:19
68    Russ Voecks            M4044        11/62        9:30        1:21       48:35        1:01       23:01     1:23:27
69    Mark Smith             M3034        15/60        8:20        1:22       53:52        0:59       19:01     1:23:32
70    Rob Willmas            M2529        14/57        9:05        2:02       49:40        1:27       21:26     1:23:37
71    Jay Herman             M3539        12/80        7:36        2:12       50:16        1:29       22:12     1:23:43
72    Christopher Schubert   M5054         3/31        6:56        1:57       52:33        1:01       21:23     1:23:47
73    Jamie Davis            M2529        15/57        9:02        2:25       51:37        0:55       19:52     1:23:48
74    Bob Lyon               M4549         6/30        8:59        1:53       51:01        1:01       20:57     1:23:49
75    Greg Zabikow           M2529        16/57        6:36        1:18       53:13        1:11       21:41     1:23:57
76    Justin Davis           M2024        10/28        7:53        3:18       49:41        2:53       20:17     1:24:00
77    Brandon Tracy          M2529        17/57        7:36        1:56       52:47        1:09       20:48     1:24:13
78    Gregg Bolwerk          M3539        13/80        8:34        1:28       51:29        1:02       21:47     1:24:18
79    Mary Ann Butzke        F4044         1/32        7:33        1:38       50:32        1:29       23:22     1:24:32
80    Daniel Debehnke        M4044        12/62        8:29        1:39       52:24        1:02       21:14     1:24:46
81    Brad Heineck           M4044        13/62        8:09        2:08       53:08        1:11       20:13     1:24:47
82    John Henningfield      M3539        14/80        6:57        1:47       53:07        1:33       21:38     1:25:01
83    Thomas Reid            M3034        16/60        6:23        1:26       55:01        1:03       21:13     1:25:06
84    Christopher Feile      M3034        17/60        8:02        2:08       52:56        1:27       20:37     1:25:07
85    Todd Budnik            M4044        14/62        8:41        1:51       51:56        1:23       21:21     1:25:10
86    Geoff Vanderbloomer    M3539        15/80        8:08        2:12       53:19        1:18       20:27     1:25:22
87    Anthony Vasconez       M2529        18/57        7:41        2:15       52:22        1:29       21:57     1:25:42
88    Stacey Dawrant         F3539         1/44        9:23        1:59       52:24        1:04       21:03     1:25:51
89    James Omohundro        M4044        15/62        9:08        2:14       52:55        1:24       20:16     1:25:54
90    John Ragland           M3034        18/60        6:26        2:13       54:49        1:28       21:04     1:25:58
91    Jim Baertsch           M2024        11/28        9:26        1:30       54:12        1:26       19:39     1:26:12
92    Doug Mering            M4549         7/30        7:03        1:39       54:43        1:51       21:01     1:26:15
93    Vanessa Curtis         F2529         1/57        8:31        1:26       53:18        1:01       22:09     1:26:22
94    Kathie Schaus          F4044         2/32        9:12        1:43       54:33        1:07       20:05     1:26:38
95    Mark Lucarelli         M3539        16/80        7:50        2:46       52:40        1:32       21:52     1:26:38
96    Brennan Young          M2529        19/57        9:58        2:05       52:43        1:34       20:21     1:26:39
97    Karl Dettmann          M2024        12/28        6:20        1:44       54:47        0:53       23:01     1:26:44
98    Matt Schmerbauch       M0119         2/16        6:51        0:56       55:29        1:04       22:33     1:26:51
99    Tyler Turner           M2024        13/28       10:10        2:59       52:24        0:51       20:30     1:26:51
100   Jodeen Waelti          F3539         2/44        9:10        1:42       53:43        1:14       21:04     1:26:52
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101   Barry Hartup           M4044        16/62        7:55        1:45       53:39        1:00       22:51     1:27:08
102   Chip Krauss            M4044        17/62        9:59        2:36       52:13        1:10       21:17     1:27:13
103   Mike Kollath           M3034        19/60        9:58        2:49       54:56        0:42       18:52     1:27:15
104   Dan Wuest              M3539        17/80        9:13        1:42       52:03        1:25       22:56     1:27:16
105   Scott Theado           M3034        20/60        9:23        2:55       52:21        1:00       21:41     1:27:18
106   Richard Meier          M4549         8/30       10:50        2:07       52:41        0:56       20:49     1:27:21
107   Emily Baker            F2024         1/52        8:28        1:56       55:41        0:47       20:31     1:27:21
108   Anthony Orlando        M0119         3/16        7:31        1:56       53:15        1:38       23:05     1:27:23
109   Adam Both              CLYDE         2/58        7:41        1:40       51:47        1:28       24:50     1:27:24
110   Steven Anderson        M4044        18/62        8:43        1:45       52:54        1:23       22:46     1:27:29
111   James Peters           M2529        20/57        9:01        1:50       55:30        1:21       19:50     1:27:30
112   Thea Larson            F2024         2/52        8:20        2:21       54:04        1:06       21:50     1:27:40
113   Steve Thon             M5054         4/31        9:31        1:52       53:48        1:19       21:19     1:27:48
114   David Beebe            M4044        19/62       10:11        2:08       54:00        1:23       20:11     1:27:51
115   Daniel Acheson         CLYDE         3/58        7:49        2:00       55:29        0:51       21:50     1:27:57
116   Aimee Grimmelmann      F2024         3/52        8:25        1:58       54:48        1:10       21:49     1:28:09
117   Mike Douma             M3539        18/80        7:51        2:07       55:38        1:01       21:44     1:28:19
118   David Lueck            CLYDE         4/58        8:56        1:39       54:11        1:21       22:16     1:28:21
119   Jeff Simon             M4044        20/62        8:37        2:32       53:15        1:14       22:47     1:28:22
120   Mandy Kraus-Kuenster   F2529         2/57        8:28        2:17       56:39        1:30       19:33     1:28:26
121   Tracy Piette           F3034         2/49        7:48        1:33       54:00        1:03       24:08     1:28:31
122   Matthew Boller         M3539        19/80        8:16        2:10       54:16        1:07       22:49     1:28:36
123   Troy O'hara            M3539        20/80        8:52        3:14       54:32        1:13       20:47     1:28:37
124   Erik Pearce            M3034        21/60        8:01        1:26       53:54        1:00       24:19     1:28:37
125   Tom Toomey             M4549         9/30        8:54        2:28       51:41        1:01       24:35     1:28:38
126   Edward Multerer        M4044        21/62        8:33        1:56       53:45        1:03       23:24     1:28:40
127   Michael Brant          M2529        21/57        9:08        1:55       56:02        0:37       20:59     1:28:40
128   Daniel Mccormick       M3539        21/80        8:24        2:32       52:11        1:42       23:56     1:28:43
129   Timothy Wier           M2529        22/57       10:02        2:23       53:48        1:23       21:13     1:28:46
130   Matt Eberly            M3034        22/60        8:25        1:47       52:53        1:37       24:08     1:28:47
131   Keith Watkins          M3034        23/60       12:03        2:20       50:43        2:03       21:41     1:28:48
132   Carole Savard          F4044         3/32        8:27        1:29       54:21        1:11       23:28     1:28:53
133   Donald Roback          M3539        22/80        9:24        2:02       55:12        1:10       21:09     1:28:55
134   Dan Hosmanek           M4549        10/30        9:31        3:02       55:22        0:45       20:21     1:28:59
135   Daniel Eimermann       M5054         5/31       10:49        2:30       52:27        1:40       21:38     1:29:02
136   Kevin Kay              CLYDE         5/58        9:10        2:23       51:41        1:36       24:15     1:29:03
137   Jeremiah Logemann      M2529        23/57        8:55        4:01       51:35        2:16       22:22     1:29:07
138   Tom Ouimet             M3539        23/80       10:56        2:20       54:59        1:11       19:44     1:29:08
139   Craig Douglas          M4044        22/62        9:05        1:44       55:00        1:12       22:10     1:29:09
140   Joseph Kuhn            M4044        23/62       11:16        2:08       54:42        1:27       19:40     1:29:11
141   Jon Morschhauser       M3539        24/80       10:05        2:01       54:24        1:02       21:44     1:29:14
142   Julie Sauer            F2024         4/52        8:40        1:26       55:34        1:02       22:37     1:29:16
143   Aaron Sjogren          M2529        24/57        8:02        2:00       56:02        1:46       21:34     1:29:22
144   Todd Schad             M3034        24/60        8:28        2:38       56:12        1:14       21:04     1:29:33
145   Randy Bolger           CLYDE         6/58        9:24        2:13       53:44        1:09       23:08     1:29:36
146   Chris Driscoll         M3539        25/80       10:25        1:57       53:22        1:32       22:26     1:29:40
147   Kent Killian           M4044        24/62        8:40        2:16       52:48        1:51       24:08     1:29:40
148   Erin Ida               F2024         5/52        8:43        1:40       56:10        0:58       22:11     1:29:40
149   Michel Moulin          M4044        25/62        7:37        1:59       56:11        0:55       23:01     1:29:41
150   Tim Miller             M2024        14/28       10:02        3:23       53:19        1:21       21:38     1:29:41
151   Sarah Allen            F3034         3/49        7:59        1:40       56:50        1:06       22:07     1:29:41
152   David Kushner          M3539        26/80        9:54        1:59       54:19        1:21       22:19     1:29:51
153   Jessica Gammey         F2024         6/52       10:40        1:58       54:00        1:14       22:03     1:29:52
154   Sandra Stoecker        F2529         3/57        7:38        1:31       57:50        1:15       21:41     1:29:53
155   Anthony Heintz         M2529        25/57        9:55        2:45       56:36        1:33       19:07     1:29:55
156   Fred Hausman           M4044        26/62        9:04        1:48       57:09        1:22       20:35     1:29:57
157   Kyle Mjelde            M2024        15/28        7:11        2:28       57:26        1:36       21:21     1:30:01
158   Jeffrey Kokott         M0119         4/16        7:23        2:05       55:33        1:33       23:33     1:30:05
159   Pete Lange             M3539        27/80        7:56        1:58       54:25        1:36       24:14     1:30:07
160   James Eisele           M2024        16/28        7:28        2:17       58:11        1:10       21:05     1:30:10
161   Danniela Nichols       F3034         4/49        9:05        2:08       53:21        1:43       24:05     1:30:20
162   Gene Call              M4044        27/62        8:39        2:27       55:20        0:56       23:03     1:30:22
163   David Hatfield         M3034        25/60        9:30        2:56       54:55        1:16       21:47     1:30:23
164   Joe Knight             M4044        28/62       10:55        2:58       54:10        1:34       20:51     1:30:26
165   Jacob Dykas            CLYDE         7/58        7:55        1:09       53:18        1:09       27:09     1:30:38
166   Grant Coisman          M3034        26/60        9:06        2:28       52:15        1:40       25:12     1:30:39
167   Steven Buschkopf       M5054         6/31        7:00        1:34       56:26        1:18       24:30     1:30:46
168   Randy Peterson         M4549        11/30        8:53        1:43       56:08        1:00       23:06     1:30:48
169   William Bartlett       M3539        28/80        8:25        2:46       55:21        1:14       23:06     1:30:50
170   Dan Sobczak            M3034        27/60        8:46        2:09       57:34        1:17       21:09     1:30:52
171   Meg Cates              F3539         3/44        7:41        2:18       57:51        0:57       22:13     1:30:57
172   Brian Ballweg          M4044        29/62        8:56        2:47       54:48        1:29       23:06     1:31:04
173   Jeff Wagoner           M4044        30/62        8:44        2:44       55:11        1:54       22:46     1:31:18
174   Luke Jacobson          CLYDE         8/58        8:14        2:05       54:35        1:36       24:49     1:31:18
175   Peter Oyen             M3034        28/60       10:55        2:21       52:31        1:36       24:04     1:31:25
176   Eric Eben              M3539        29/80        8:22        2:07       57:54        1:18       21:48     1:31:29
177   Mark Jones             M3539        30/80       11:05        1:32       56:14        1:08       21:33     1:31:30
178   Paul Stewart           M4044        31/62        9:47        2:02       58:02        1:12       20:40     1:31:41
179   Darcy Kind             F2529         4/57       10:09        1:41       55:28        1:43       22:42     1:31:42
180   Andrew Musser          M0119         5/16        7:28        3:11       57:51        0:57       22:17     1:31:42
181   Andrew Salm            CLYDE         9/58        7:24        1:28       56:32        1:26       24:58     1:31:48
182   Corey Kunzer           M2529        26/57        9:49        2:43       56:28        0:55       21:55     1:31:48
183   Matthew Douglass       M4044        32/62        8:06        1:50       55:23        1:17       25:16     1:31:50
184   Kimberly Clark         F3539         4/44        8:26        2:29       56:42        1:35       22:41     1:31:52
185   Conor Smyth            M3539        31/80       11:11        2:49       59:08        0:36       18:09     1:31:52
186   Helmy Tennis           F4549         1/26       10:14        2:09       55:37        1:23       22:36     1:31:57
187   Kim Neitzel            F3539         5/44        7:57        2:02       55:39        1:33       24:48     1:31:57
188   Douglas Kennedy        M4549        12/30        8:26        2:06       58:40        1:35       21:15     1:32:00
189   Thomas Klein           M4044        33/62       10:15        2:00       56:11        1:44       21:52     1:32:01
190   Mike Smrz              M3539        32/80        9:36        2:15       55:20        1:33       23:18     1:32:01
191   Mark Thorn             M4044        34/62        9:09        2:05       55:08        1:18       24:27     1:32:06
192   Christopher Bryant     M4044        35/62        8:38        3:14       55:13        2:01       23:09     1:32:14
193   Charlotte Reddeman     F3034         5/49        8:44        1:59       59:52        1:15       20:27     1:32:16
194   James Stevens          M5054         7/31       12:32        3:02       52:11        2:15       22:21     1:32:20
195   Marc Otto              M3034        29/60        9:58        2:24       55:40        1:43       22:40     1:32:23
196   Sue Honkamp            F2529         5/57        7:42        1:47     1:00:05        1:04       21:48     1:32:25
197   Bob Moczynski          M3539        33/80        9:16        1:17       56:04        1:03       24:51     1:32:30
198   Bill Kass              CLYDE        10/58        7:37        2:09       58:44        0:49       23:24     1:32:41
199   Jason Reinen Reinen    M2529        27/57       10:09        2:05       58:54        0:43       20:54     1:32:43
200   Joe Paterick           M5054         8/31       11:53        2:07       55:29        1:19       21:57     1:32:43
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201   Tyson Ray              M2529        28/57        7:16        3:12       56:15        1:15       24:48     1:32:44
202   Chad Demmon            M3539        34/80        9:41        3:21       56:03        1:58       21:43     1:32:44
203   Patrick Thelen         M2529        29/57        7:45        2:09       57:14        0:56       24:43     1:32:46
204   Jennifer Christensen   F3034         6/49        8:48        1:54       57:14        1:18       23:35     1:32:47
205   Jack Bork              M2529        30/57        9:46        4:13       57:14        2:46       18:57     1:32:53
206   Nate Davis             CLYDE        11/58        8:11        3:23       59:16        1:09       21:00     1:32:58
207   Ryan Haack             M2529        31/57       12:56        3:49       56:52        1:02       18:26     1:33:03
208   Jodie Peotter          F2529         6/57        9:47        1:26       57:28        1:22       23:03     1:33:05
209   Paul Ludwig            M4044        36/62        8:17        2:07       56:11        1:33       25:03     1:33:08
210   Chad Plahmer           M3034        30/60       11:38        2:58       55:49        0:57       21:49     1:33:10
211   John Eldredge          M4044        37/62        8:31        2:03       55:21        1:18       26:04     1:33:15
212   Dale Maass Jr.         M4044        38/62       10:43        3:55       56:29        1:40       20:31     1:33:16
213   Charlie Karasek        M2024        17/28        9:31        2:28       55:48        0:58       24:35     1:33:19
214   Perry Pawelka          M2529        32/57        9:27        2:32       56:43        1:28       23:11     1:33:19
215   John Todd              M4549        13/30        6:37        2:02       59:39        1:32       23:32     1:33:21
216   Krista Winter          F2024         7/52       10:09        2:37       57:58        1:08       21:30     1:33:21
217   Michael Russo          M3539        35/80        7:49        2:30       59:11        0:43       23:10     1:33:21
218   Jennifer Meise         F2024         8/52       10:11        1:24       57:47        1:25       22:43     1:33:28
219   Mike Mangan            CLYDE        12/58        9:42        2:44       59:26        0:57       21:02     1:33:49
220   Trevor Elste           M0119         6/16        9:00        2:06       58:04        1:39       23:05     1:33:52
221   Daniel Joyce           M5054         9/31        7:32        3:43       57:21        1:55       23:25     1:33:53
222   Doug Nelson            M4044        39/62       10:03        2:37       57:22        1:20       22:34     1:33:53
223   Stephen Bazan          M4044        40/62                               55:56        1:38       20:09     1:33:57
224   James Holmes           M3034        31/60        9:47        2:53       56:58        2:05       22:20     1:34:01
225   Steve Benck            M3034        32/60        9:01        1:44       59:34        1:36       22:12     1:34:04
226   Scott Karau            M3539        36/80        9:25        1:50       57:03        1:06       24:46     1:34:08
227   Michael Mcgrane        M4044        41/62        7:21                                1:13       23:55     1:34:10
228   Dennis Miller          M4044        42/62        9:57        2:18       57:22        1:49       22:49     1:34:12
229   John Cain              M5054        10/31        9:12        3:10       57:27        1:37       22:52     1:34:16
230   Doug Podzilni          M4044        43/62        6:47        2:40       57:34        2:30       24:55     1:34:24
231   R Fletcher Koch        M3539        37/80        9:19        3:16       53:51        1:44       26:19     1:34:28
232   Tony Turner            M2024        18/28       14:11        2:13       55:14        1:01       21:53     1:34:30
233   Michael Bluske         CLYDE        13/58        9:22        3:26       54:39        1:48       25:24     1:34:37
234   Adrienne Kuehl         F2024         9/52       11:01        2:04       55:43        1:34       24:19     1:34:39
235   Ben Mueller            M2024        19/28        9:46        2:02       59:48        0:48       22:24     1:34:46
236   Katie Lenz             F2024        10/52       10:42        1:57       58:19        1:09       22:48     1:34:54
237   Hannah Spaul           F2529         7/57        8:24        2:35     1:01:31        1:19       21:11     1:34:58
238   Lisa Skrzeczkoski      F2529         8/57        8:22        2:28       57:12        1:09       25:51     1:35:02
239   Emily Oleksiuk         F2024        11/52        9:05        2:44       55:45        1:49       25:43     1:35:03
240   Steve Davis            M4549        14/30        9:52        3:16       57:01        1:20       23:39     1:35:04
241   Linda Gehrig           F4044         4/32        7:47        2:30       59:19        1:17       24:14     1:35:05
242   Harry Read             M4549        15/30        9:30        3:08       58:05        2:05       22:27     1:35:13
243   Carl Gloede            CLYDE        14/58        9:17        1:57       58:25        1:17       24:23     1:35:17
244   David Sauer            M5054        11/31       11:41        2:16       55:01        1:35       24:56     1:35:27
245   Jeff Stanford          M5054        12/31       11:27        3:34       57:44        1:45       21:00     1:35:27
246   Todd Wray              M4044        44/62        8:39        1:57       59:09        2:23       23:21     1:35:27
247   Craig Hokanson         M3539        38/80        9:32        3:01       57:01        1:59       23:59     1:35:31
248   Francis Fuja           CLYDE        15/58        8:21        3:22       56:29        2:06       25:18     1:35:33
249   Chuck Grim             M3539        39/80       10:02        2:23       58:22        1:05       23:44     1:35:34
250   Mark Puccio            M3034        33/60        7:44        4:58       56:25        2:05       24:26     1:35:35
251   Kenneth Mckelvey       M4044        45/62        8:22        2:27       56:22        1:56       26:36     1:35:41
252   Bobbi Schmitt          F2529         9/57       10:13        1:55       57:34        1:22       24:41     1:35:44
253   Jeremy Rielley         M0119         7/16       10:15        2:24     1:01:57        0:47       20:23     1:35:44
254   Ken Solis              M4549        16/30        9:30        2:23       59:22        1:23       23:09     1:35:45
255   Troy Kutil             M4044        46/62        8:50        3:17       57:30        1:02       25:07     1:35:45
256   Mary Hall              F3539         6/44        9:24        3:16       58:14        1:32       23:23     1:35:47
257   Robert Piette          M3539        40/80        8:55        3:07       57:13        2:11       24:24     1:35:48
258   John Bellizzi  Jr.     M5559         1/10       10:09        3:09       54:51        2:53       24:52     1:35:52
259   Benjamin Palmer        M2529        33/57        9:38        4:07       56:45        1:54       23:37     1:35:59
260   Lori Stephens          F3539         7/44        9:01        1:51       59:16        1:11       24:45     1:36:01
261   Bruce Wunnicke         M5054        13/31       10:36        2:17       59:02        1:50       22:18     1:36:01
262   Charles Major          M4549        17/30       10:43        1:31       58:44        1:25       23:45     1:36:06
263   Kevin Orcutt           M3034        34/60       10:05        2:39       58:35        1:03       23:48     1:36:07
264   Josh Hoyord            M2529        34/57        9:18        2:25       57:45        1:25       25:17     1:36:08
265   Joann Harris           F3539         8/44       10:50        1:58       58:18        1:22       23:42     1:36:08
266   John Thierfelder       M3539        41/80       10:29        1:54     1:01:28        1:27       20:56     1:36:12
267   Andy Mulder            M4549        18/30       10:48        2:11       56:16        1:24       25:38     1:36:15
268   Jay Affeldt            M3034        35/60        9:19        2:45     1:01:03        0:58       22:19     1:36:21
269   Tom Mahan              M3539        42/80        8:55        3:13       58:50        1:34       23:50     1:36:21
270   Rick Divita            M3539        43/80        8:13        3:59       58:26        1:10       24:44     1:36:30
271   Andrew Weber           M2529        35/57        9:13        2:04     1:01:20        0:52       23:03     1:36:30
272   Scott Shapiro          M3034        36/60        5:32        1:57       57:52        2:09       29:04     1:36:31
273   Laura Lueders          F2024        12/52        9:51        2:08       56:47        2:01       25:46     1:36:32
274   Jason Figler           M3034        37/60       10:19        2:48       57:30        1:35       24:24     1:36:34
275   Mary Labno             F4044         5/32        7:54        3:07       56:21        1:43       27:32     1:36:36
276   Kirstin Holbeck        F2529        10/57        9:48        2:25     1:01:10        0:55       22:20     1:36:36
277   Josh Macht             M4044        47/62       10:38        2:09     1:00:51        1:20       21:42     1:36:38
278   Lynn Bolz              F4044         6/32        7:58        2:17       59:20        1:39       25:39     1:36:51
279   Mark Koller            CLYDE        16/58        8:16        3:39       56:46        2:07       26:08     1:36:54
280   Timothy Tofte          CLYDE        17/58        8:32        3:04       58:24        1:26       25:40     1:37:04
281   K.c. Brooks            CLYDE        18/58        9:28        1:55     1:03:04        1:18       21:24     1:37:07
282   Tim Borchert           M3539        44/80       11:08        2:43       57:51        1:08       24:20     1:37:08
283   Susan Burge            F3034         7/49       10:25        2:27       59:27        1:03       23:48     1:37:08
284   Matthew Barrette       M2529        36/57        9:53        1:59       59:32        1:48       23:59     1:37:09
285   Luke Huebschen         CLYDE        19/58        9:32        3:08       59:38        1:13       23:45     1:37:14
286   Tamara Knickmeier      F4044         7/32        9:53        2:30       58:11        1:46       25:03     1:37:22
287   Carolyn Standarski     ATHEN         1/23        7:23        2:20     1:01:37        1:24       24:44     1:37:26
288   Matthew Kasper         CLYDE        20/58       10:15        2:27       57:39        2:35       24:37     1:37:31
289   David King             M3539        45/80        7:20        1:50       59:05        1:19       28:01     1:37:33
290   Dan Ocallaghan         M4044        48/62       11:16        3:21       58:05        1:29       23:24     1:37:34
291   Brian Pfeiffer         CLYDE        21/58        9:39        1:33     1:00:25        2:03       24:03     1:37:41
292   Margarita Sevilla      F3034         8/49       10:11        2:55     1:00:29        1:35       22:33     1:37:41
293   Charles Ricker         M5559         2/10        9:57        2:16       59:49        1:53       23:53     1:37:45
294   Brian Brown            M0119         8/16       11:29        2:16       59:58        1:28       22:38     1:37:47
295   Susan Brown            F4549         2/26        8:42        2:42       58:21        2:01       26:05     1:37:50
296   Jennifer Clifford      F4044         8/32        9:58        3:10     1:01:28        1:26       21:49     1:37:50
297   David Tuinstra         M4044        49/62        9:05        3:44     1:02:17        1:57       20:51     1:37:52
298   Christopher Scherer    M3034        38/60       10:38        3:07       57:44        1:54       24:31     1:37:53
299   Richard Danaher        M4549        19/30       11:44        3:07       59:21        0:48       23:06     1:38:05
300   Kevin Masek            M3539        46/80        8:07        1:17     1:02:58        1:09       24:38     1:38:08
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301   Patrick Eagan          M5054        14/31       10:41        3:13       58:01        1:44       24:32     1:38:10
302   Tom Schroeder          M3539        47/80        9:18        3:37       56:40        2:14       26:24     1:38:12
303   Scott Lousier          M2529        37/57        8:57        2:45       59:57        0:53       25:47     1:38:17
304   Peter Faith            CLYDE        22/58        7:13        1:55     1:00:16        2:21       26:37     1:38:21
305   Tricia Murtha          F3539         9/44       11:36        2:50       59:16        1:26       23:16     1:38:23
306   Dave Hengesh           M4044        50/62       10:18        2:38       57:03        1:35       26:58     1:38:31
307   Charles Todd           M0119         9/16        7:16        2:32     1:02:38        0:43       25:26     1:38:32
308   Steven Klein           M3034        39/60        8:05        2:57     1:01:34        1:41       24:20     1:38:36
309   Peter Levonian         M4044        51/62       10:15        4:01       59:28        2:09       22:46     1:38:36
310   Terry Copeland         F5054          1/4        8:48        1:46     1:00:33        2:09       25:28     1:38:42
311   Matt Theado            M3539        48/80        9:33        3:10       59:28        1:20       25:20     1:38:49
312   Todd Engen             M3539        49/80        9:59        4:42       57:31        2:08       24:33     1:38:50
313   Mark Schuler           M3034        40/60        9:48        2:49     1:01:09        1:47       23:37     1:39:07
314   Mack Conachen          M2529        38/57       10:27        2:50     1:00:14        2:16       23:23     1:39:09
315   Jim Bachhuber          M5054        15/31        9:29        4:22       55:42        1:47       28:19     1:39:38
316   Lindsey Breunig        F2024        13/52       10:39        2:49       59:45        1:16       25:11     1:39:38
317   Nathan Mork            M2529        39/57        9:02        2:32     1:02:00        1:38       24:34     1:39:44
318   Theodore Glaeser       M4044        52/62       10:56        2:37     1:01:47        0:55       23:36     1:39:49
319   Toby Pinn              F2024        14/52        8:51        2:48     1:04:16        1:37       22:20     1:39:51
320   Shawn Belling          M3539        50/80       10:04        3:02       55:47        2:00       29:01     1:39:52
321   Joe Polman             M4044        53/62        8:36        3:22     1:02:40        1:57       23:29     1:40:02
322   Chris Mckay            M3539        51/80       10:38        2:58       59:33        1:31       25:29     1:40:09
323   Amy Bublitz            F4044         9/32       10:34        2:50     1:00:54        1:35       24:18     1:40:09
324   Julia Smith            F3034         9/49       10:09        2:58     1:00:01        1:38       25:27     1:40:12
325   Nicole Korth           F3034        10/49        8:33        2:14     1:00:17        1:33       27:40     1:40:16
326   Craig Hill             M3539        52/80       10:06        2:28     1:00:50        1:38       25:31     1:40:31
327   Laura Hudson           F2529        11/57       10:53        3:14     1:04:20        0:54       21:14     1:40:33
328   Jennifer Laveck        F3034        11/49        9:32        2:11       59:05        1:54       27:53     1:40:34
329   Nicole Been            F2529        12/57       10:37        1:59     1:04:03        1:02       22:56     1:40:34
330   Barb Grim              F4044        10/32       10:06        3:20     1:02:59        1:18       22:55     1:40:36
331   Kathryn Grassl         ATHEN         2/23       10:03        1:48       59:25        1:25       28:05     1:40:44
332   Jill Karofsky          F3539        10/44       10:52        2:20     1:02:28        1:08       24:04     1:40:50
333   Matt Ivens             M2529        40/57       11:46        3:36     1:00:54        2:25       22:13     1:40:52
334   Jessica Radke          F3539        11/44       12:01        2:26       59:53        1:37       24:59     1:40:54
335   Robert Metzger         M3034        41/60        9:06        4:04       59:26        2:42       25:41     1:40:56
336   Michele Hepner         F3539        12/44       13:11        2:26     1:00:39        1:13       23:29     1:40:57
337   Amy Skapek             F3539        13/44       10:33        3:15     1:01:29        1:10       24:33     1:40:58
338   Sara Urbanek           F2529        13/57       10:45        3:21     1:01:38        1:23       23:53     1:40:59
339   Nicholas Schweitzer    M2529        41/57        9:11        3:33     1:00:19        1:35       26:25     1:41:01
340   John Hebblewhite       M4044        54/62       13:04        2:34     1:02:18        0:57       22:13     1:41:04
341   Brian Bosold           M2024        20/28        7:59        2:14     1:07:13        1:12       22:29     1:41:05
342   Naomi Zick             F2024        15/52        8:30        2:14     1:01:55        1:53       26:35     1:41:05
343   Quinn Wilder           M3539        53/80        9:29        3:08       56:31        2:33       29:28     1:41:08
344   Kathleen Espich        F3539        14/44       10:47        1:32     1:01:30        1:37       25:51     1:41:15
345   Heather Polan          F3034        12/49        9:57        2:20     1:06:31        1:28       21:06     1:41:20
346   Luke Stevens           M2024        21/28       12:43        3:44     1:04:45        0:45       19:26     1:41:21
347   George Nestler         M5559         3/10        9:40        3:34     1:01:41        1:22       25:11     1:41:26
348   Ashley Pyles           F2024        16/52        7:36        3:19     1:06:19        1:48       22:27     1:41:26
349   Jay Mominee            M2024        22/28       11:42        3:49       56:35        3:06       26:18     1:41:28
350   Lynda Pinnow           ATHEN         3/23        8:56        2:22     1:04:10        0:58       25:07     1:41:30
351   Brenda Schanhofer      F3034        13/49        9:15        2:18     1:02:13        1:53       25:57     1:41:33
352   Jean Wangard           F4044        11/32        9:33        2:10     1:05:21        1:33       23:01     1:41:36
353   Zach Peer              M2529        42/57       11:23        3:46     1:02:35        1:59       22:04     1:41:46
354   Terri Pearce           F3034        14/49        8:58        1:28     1:03:02        1:17       27:16     1:41:59
355   Tom Stephens           CLYDE        23/58       11:29        1:36     1:00:48        1:03       27:06     1:41:59
356   Tara Loan              F2024        17/52       10:53        2:34     1:03:04        0:59       24:34     1:42:02
357   John Feeney            M3539        54/80       12:18        2:44     1:04:06        1:41       21:16     1:42:03
358   Carianne Yerkes        F3034        15/49       12:22        2:58     1:03:37        0:56       22:23     1:42:14
359   Jonathon Lenoch        M0119        10/16        6:22        2:22     1:06:29        1:04       26:00     1:42:14
360   Craig Rypstat          M3539        55/80        7:58        2:21     1:03:59        1:54       26:06     1:42:16
361   Tracy Park             M4549        20/30       10:46        3:50       55:19        2:30       29:55     1:42:17
362   John Cates             M5054        16/31        9:24        2:48       59:37        1:22       29:13     1:42:21
363   Joseph Luedtke         M3539        56/80        8:14        2:54       58:30        1:46       31:06     1:42:28
364   Charlie Clifford       M5054        17/31        9:50        4:06     1:00:28        2:10       25:58     1:42:30
365   Kristine Bachmann      F3539        15/44       10:45        2:15     1:03:46        0:59       24:48     1:42:31
366   James Ewig             M4044        55/62        9:19        3:12     1:02:04        1:20       26:44     1:42:37
367   Debbie Klein           F4044        12/32        8:43        2:47     1:05:55        1:24       23:50     1:42:37
368   Lindsey Bollig         F2529        14/57       10:42        2:55     1:06:45        0:48       21:30     1:42:38
369   Tamara Loan            F2024        18/52        9:34        3:08     1:05:50        1:15       23:01     1:42:46
370   Brandan Burger         M2529        43/57       11:32        3:13       59:16        2:15       26:32     1:42:47
371   Robert Welcenbach      M3034        42/60        9:30        2:19     1:00:24        2:17       28:21     1:42:49
372   Frederick Arnold       M6064          1/6       10:45        2:47     1:01:49        1:36       25:54     1:42:49
373   Mary Goodsett          F4549         3/26       12:06        2:51     1:00:33        1:43       25:42     1:42:53
374   Kaitlyn Verstegen      F0119          1/5        8:36        2:17     1:04:51        1:06       26:19     1:43:08
375   Sarah Nowack           F3034        16/49       10:08        2:49     1:04:12        1:30       24:33     1:43:10
376   David Considine        M5054        18/31       10:53        2:33       59:18        0:58       29:36     1:43:16
377   James Larson           M6064          2/6        9:47        2:40     1:03:14        1:46       25:57     1:43:21
378   Joseph Bartol          M3539        57/80       11:06        2:36     1:00:44        1:53       27:10     1:43:26
379   Barton Wolf            M2529        44/57       11:38        2:56     1:00:42        1:41       26:32     1:43:27
380   Michael Recker         M2529        45/57        7:44        2:49     1:07:39        1:20       24:01     1:43:30
381   Bill Bieberitz         CLYDE        24/58        9:44        1:45     1:02:15        1:10       28:49     1:43:41
382   Rachel Eck             F2529        15/57       11:33        2:27     1:04:30        1:08       24:20     1:43:55
383   Brook Holmes           F3034        17/49       12:56        2:27     1:03:32        1:57       23:09     1:44:00
384   Brian Tobin            M3034        43/60       11:58        3:44     1:02:29        1:24       24:31     1:44:03
385   Jyll Rademacher        ATHEN         4/23       10:00        3:00     1:03:52        2:17       25:03     1:44:09
386   Melissa Wiese          F2024        19/52        9:03        3:44     1:02:14        1:25       27:44     1:44:09
387   Karianne Carr          F3034        18/49       10:32        2:12     1:00:59        1:39       28:57     1:44:17
388   Nicholas Roeglin       M2024        23/28       10:29        3:23     1:04:16        0:58       25:13     1:44:18
389   Ray Tierney            M4044        56/62       11:01        3:39     1:01:39        2:22       25:42     1:44:20
390   Ryan Hegwood           M0119        11/16        9:39        2:42     1:04:31        2:04       25:28     1:44:22
391   George Hanson          CLYDE        25/58        8:10        2:38     1:04:31        1:41       27:24     1:44:23
392   Matthew King           M0119        12/16        7:29        2:23     1:08:59        0:53       24:42     1:44:24
393   Dave Hynek             CLYDE        26/58        9:26        2:48       59:28        1:44       31:03     1:44:27
394   Joni Messner           F3539        16/44       10:24        3:44     1:00:15        1:42       28:25     1:44:27
395   Francis Schmitz        M5559         4/10        9:18        2:04     1:02:59        1:45       28:24     1:44:28
396   John Gehl              M3539        58/80        8:09        2:52     1:05:17        1:12       27:01     1:44:29
397   Alan Conway            M3539        59/80       10:51        2:07     1:04:38        1:44       25:16     1:44:34
398   Richard Klipsic        M5559         5/10       10:13        3:43     1:00:48        1:54       28:01     1:44:37
399   Megan Fitzpatrick      F2529        16/57        8:21        2:20     1:03:23        1:34       29:05     1:44:41
400   Tom Vos                CLYDE        27/58        9:11        2:58     1:03:51        1:18       27:27     1:44:43
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401   Kim Blum               F4549         4/26       10:12        2:32     1:04:21        1:19       26:24     1:44:46
402   Amy Forsyth            F2529        17/57       11:44        2:07     1:04:50        1:48       24:21     1:44:47
403   Michelle Dubis         F2024        20/52       10:48        2:35     1:04:24        2:03       25:04     1:44:52
404   Katie Morschauser      F2024        21/52       10:21        2:17     1:02:45        1:27       28:09     1:44:56
405   Timothy Trzcinko       M2529        46/57       12:13        2:32     1:03:07        1:33       25:34     1:44:57
406   Dustylee Gray          F4549         5/26       10:08        3:28     1:04:19        2:07       25:12     1:45:11
407   Tim Strommen           M3539        60/80       10:08        4:03     1:03:57        0:59       26:07     1:45:13
408   Daniel O'connor        CLYDE        28/58        9:41        2:38     1:00:17        1:25       31:19     1:45:18
409   Paul Houseman          M3034        44/60       12:11        3:55     1:03:58        1:05       24:17     1:45:24
410   Kristin Emerson        ATHEN         5/23        8:40        3:44     1:06:16        1:01       25:59     1:45:37
411   Daniel Klages          CLYDE        29/58       11:39        2:47     1:02:09        1:52       27:13     1:45:38
412   Mike Costigan          M4549        21/30       11:14        4:33     1:02:01        1:31       26:23     1:45:40
413   Jessica Smith          F2024        22/52       11:24        2:18     1:04:20        1:30       26:17     1:45:47
414   Chad Curtis            M2529        47/57        7:54        2:37     1:09:51        2:13       23:19     1:45:52
415   Bradley Miller         M3539        61/80        9:16        2:49     1:03:36        1:23       28:52     1:45:54
416   Peter Hans             M5054        19/31       11:37        3:28     1:05:26        1:58       23:36     1:46:03
417   Karen Markwardt        F4549         6/26       10:40        3:10     1:03:39        1:53       26:45     1:46:05
418   Michelle Costello      F3539        17/44        8:42        4:13     1:07:05        2:38       23:29     1:46:06
419   Joe Nadolny            M3539        62/80       11:22        3:16     1:06:39        1:34       23:18     1:46:07
420   David Riddler          CLYDE        30/58       12:10        2:51     1:02:10        1:55       27:05     1:46:08
421   Donna Paulnock         F5559          1/1       11:51        3:15     1:00:38        1:49       28:38     1:46:09
422   Rachel Penczykowski    F0119          2/5       10:52        2:35     1:06:59        1:31       24:16     1:46:10
423   Jon Houlihan           M3034        45/60       11:36        2:54     1:05:15        1:04       25:26     1:46:13
424   Sara Arfstrom          F2529        18/57        9:47        2:38     1:07:57        1:16       24:42     1:46:18
425   Matt Ida               M2024        24/28       10:18        2:01     1:08:48        1:20       23:55     1:46:19
426   Gordon Neumann         M6064          3/6       11:22        3:06     1:01:47        2:42       27:36     1:46:32
427   Catherine Baker        F2529        19/57       11:18        3:22     1:02:13        2:15       27:27     1:46:33
428   Jane Greenberg         F4549         7/26       10:05        2:35     1:06:47        0:48       26:21     1:46:34
429   Judy Klein             F4044        13/32       12:16        2:54     1:06:01        1:16       24:12     1:46:37
430   Erwin Castro           M4044        57/62       12:05        3:37     1:06:03        2:46       22:08     1:46:38
431   Stephen Scheckel       M5054        20/31       10:18        3:32     1:05:59        2:09       24:49     1:46:45
432   Jamey Anderson         F3539        18/44        8:00        2:25     1:06:03        2:14       28:07     1:46:47
433   Amy Osorio             F3539        19/44       10:26        4:18     1:03:40        2:25       26:12     1:47:00
434   Alexis Braun           F2529        20/57        9:52        2:49     1:06:27        1:39       26:23     1:47:08
435   Alan Jylha             CLYDE        31/58       10:13        2:18     1:04:29        1:16       28:55     1:47:10
436   Erin Dickerson         F3539        20/44       10:31        2:49     1:03:03        1:38       29:31     1:47:29
437   Julia Anderson  ward   F3539        21/44        9:58        2:45     1:03:08        1:33       30:09     1:47:30
438   Lynnea Swanson         F2529        21/57       10:40        3:52     1:08:10        1:10       23:44     1:47:34
439   Sherry Giddings        F4044        14/32       15:01        3:39     1:01:50        1:42       25:30     1:47:40
440   James Redelsheimer     CLYDE        32/58       10:39        3:31     1:04:42        2:51       26:06     1:47:46
441   James Delwiche         M4549        22/30       13:08        3:33     1:04:21        1:09       25:44     1:47:54
442   Abby Weinkauf          F2529        22/57       12:29        1:27     1:02:49        1:12       30:00     1:47:55
443   Cris Loftus            M0119        13/16        7:15        2:14     1:11:55        0:46       25:48     1:47:56
444   Eric Feile             CLYDE        33/58       12:15        4:06     1:05:55        0:58       25:05     1:48:17
445   Daniel Mangan          CLYDE        34/58        9:07        3:58     1:08:12        0:58       26:04     1:48:18
446   Mary Macht-Brooks      F4549         8/26        9:38        5:56     1:03:25        2:49       26:33     1:48:20
447   Jen Pino-Gallagher     F3034        19/49       10:56        3:31     1:06:37        1:27       25:52     1:48:21
448   Werner Scherr          CLYDE        35/58        9:14        2:37     1:09:40        2:19       24:38     1:48:25
449   Barry Douglas          M5054        21/31        9:19        3:25     1:01:50        2:10       31:46     1:48:27
450   Mike Lucarelli         M3034        46/60       10:03        4:44     1:06:07        1:34       26:04     1:48:30
451   Mark Bahr              M4044        58/62        8:57        3:05     1:11:46        1:01       23:44     1:48:31
452   Ryan Holzhauer         CLYDE        36/58        8:02        3:46     1:06:29        2:24       27:55     1:48:33
453   Tim Rortvedt           M3539        63/80        9:57        4:22     1:08:02        2:37       23:42     1:48:38
454   Tammi Amendt-Sokup     F3539        22/44       10:22        2:23     1:05:59        1:49       28:13     1:48:43
455   Adam Whiteman          M3539        64/80       11:02        2:40     1:04:31        2:53       27:44     1:48:48
456   Matt Staeben           M3539        65/80       12:10        2:54     1:04:29        2:32       26:50     1:48:53
457   Kevin Keeffe           M4044        59/62       11:17        3:25     1:07:24        1:14       25:36     1:48:55
458   Tom Talerico           M3539        66/80       14:31        2:55     1:04:23        1:24       25:46     1:48:57
459   Mary Marmorstone       F2024        23/52       10:26        2:18     1:08:37        1:31       26:13     1:49:03
460   Beverly Gehrke         F4044        15/32       10:12        5:40     1:07:10        2:37       23:29     1:49:06
461   Sara Pitterle          F4044        16/32       10:28        4:59     1:05:21        1:28       26:53     1:49:07
462   David James            M5054        22/31       11:02        4:10     1:04:06        1:40       28:19     1:49:15
463   Stephen Deutsch        M3539        67/80       11:49        3:31     1:08:23        1:13       24:21     1:49:15
464   Michael Berndt         M2024        25/28       10:20        3:23     1:08:03        1:09       26:22     1:49:15
465   Jason Freedman         CLYDE        37/58        9:44        6:28     1:06:13        1:15       25:50     1:49:27
466   Dani Kupkovits         F3034        20/49       12:01        4:09     1:05:04        1:25       26:51     1:49:28
467   Frederick Ewig         M4549        23/30       10:31        3:53     1:08:36        1:11       25:44     1:49:53
468   Jim Pelikan            CLYDE        38/58        9:38        2:30     1:08:45        0:57       28:08     1:49:56
469   Kendra Trilling        F3034        21/49       10:24        3:47     1:07:41        1:51       26:16     1:49:57
470   Matt Hinrichs          M3034        47/60       10:23        3:34     1:08:17        1:34       26:12     1:49:58
471   Mark Greenhalgh        CLYDE        39/58       12:26        2:50     1:06:12        1:27       27:06     1:50:00
472   Terry Tourtillott      M3034        48/60        7:58        2:13     1:08:35        2:19       28:57     1:50:00
473   Dale Olson             M3539        68/80       16:20        3:51     1:04:52        1:03       24:01     1:50:05
474   Dan Ida                M5054        23/31       14:17        2:30     1:05:04        1:44       26:34     1:50:06
475   Kevin Brehm            M3539        69/80       10:54        2:52     1:01:31        1:08       33:48     1:50:11
476   Alan Wiltgen           M6064          4/6        8:58        2:26     1:07:52        1:25       29:33     1:50:13
477   Andrew Brienen         M2529        48/57       10:52        1:30     1:05:10        2:58       29:47     1:50:16
478   Katherine Ebel         ATHEN         6/23       10:57        3:12     1:04:04        1:50       30:15     1:50:16
479   Marsha Tweedy          F2529        23/57       11:22        3:06     1:08:13        1:22       26:16     1:50:17
480   Robert Sanchez         M3034        49/60       10:51        2:56     1:07:57        2:06       26:30     1:50:18
481   Kim Lengfeld           F4549         9/26       11:08        4:03     1:05:03        2:23       27:43     1:50:19
482   David O'malley         M4549        24/30       12:16        4:20     1:02:36        2:20       28:49     1:50:19
483   Frank Lenoch           M4549        25/30       11:09        2:25     1:06:16        1:27       29:04     1:50:19
484   Rebecca Skaar          F2024        24/52        9:45        3:17     1:13:24        1:21       22:34     1:50:20
485   Kelly Brodsky          F3034        22/49        9:41        1:59     1:10:02        1:09       27:31     1:50:20
486   Kevin Keisling         M3034        50/60       11:35        2:46     1:09:28        1:00       25:33     1:50:21
487   Erin Middendorp        F2529        24/57       12:40        3:07     1:03:19        1:17       30:02     1:50:23
488   Beth Jones             F3034        23/49        7:14        2:40     1:11:04        1:01       28:28     1:50:25
489   Bruce Ludolph          M4044        60/62       11:19        4:38     1:06:58        2:59       24:40     1:50:33
490   Joanne Lagatta         F2529        25/57       11:12        2:22     1:07:39        1:31       27:54     1:50:36
491   Cheryl Seger           F3539        23/44        8:48        2:25     1:10:04        1:52       27:38     1:50:45
492   Aaron Chapin           M2529        49/57       11:37        4:12     1:04:59        1:42       28:16     1:50:45
493   Scott Pistono          M4044        61/62        9:13        3:09     1:06:21        2:05       30:03     1:50:50
494   Mary-Priscilla Stevens F4044        17/32       10:20        2:56     1:07:43        2:11       27:51     1:50:59
495   Gina Wintermantel      ATHEN         7/23        9:22        3:08     1:08:01        1:30       29:00     1:50:59
496   Joshua Gosa            M2024        26/28        8:31        3:22     1:10:05        1:25       27:45     1:51:06
497   Deborah Landi          F3539        24/44       12:41        3:58     1:06:02        1:29       27:04     1:51:11
498   Michael Kull           M3539        70/80       11:20        3:32     1:08:59        2:26       24:57     1:51:13
499   Kristi Schneider       F3539        25/44       10:25        3:34     1:07:27        1:54       27:58     1:51:17
500   Christine Casanova     F3539        26/44       10:23        3:36     1:07:19        1:51       28:09     1:51:17
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501   Judy Dahl              F4044        18/32       11:19        2:43     1:05:48        1:50       29:42     1:51:20
502   Noel Plecki            ATHEN         8/23        9:32        2:50     1:10:16        1:16       27:33     1:51:25
503   Steven Kultgen         M3539        71/80       11:16        6:18     1:07:41        1:36       24:39     1:51:27
504   Amelia Hinrichs        F3034        24/49       10:27        3:30     1:08:14        1:26       28:15     1:51:51
505   Faith Dusky            ATHEN         9/23       13:49        3:31     1:04:40        1:52       28:03     1:51:53
506   Doug Strub             M4549        26/30       11:07        4:07     1:08:17        1:27       27:08     1:52:05
507   Julie Theado           F3034        25/49       11:06        4:34     1:03:11        1:44       31:33     1:52:06
508   Rachel Mooney          F3034        26/49       13:15        2:04     1:09:16        1:19       26:16     1:52:09
509   Claude Chatelain       M6064          5/6       11:33        4:09     1:03:16        3:04       30:09     1:52:09
510   Debra Hanson           F3539        27/44       10:13        3:09     1:08:35        2:26       27:50     1:52:12
511   Jill Bollig            F2529        26/57       10:20        3:37     1:13:26        0:59       23:53     1:52:13
512   Lauranne Bailey        F4044        19/32       11:13        3:59     1:04:10        2:02       30:51     1:52:13
513   Kathy Nissley          F2529        27/57       13:43        2:28     1:05:07        1:40       29:20     1:52:16
514   Kelly Conklin          F2024        25/52       13:04        3:14     1:09:51        1:14       25:06     1:52:26
515   Bob King               M4549        27/30       10:18        3:53     1:13:25        0:53       24:01     1:52:29
516   Katie Beaumier         F2529        28/57       10:42        2:47     1:09:22        1:33       28:07     1:52:29
517   Hadley Evans           F2024        26/52       11:12        2:08     1:06:12        1:27       31:37     1:52:34
518   Mila Grady             F4549        10/26       12:15        4:06     1:05:12        3:51       27:12     1:52:35
519   Sheridan Griffin       F2024        27/52       12:31        2:35     1:02:15        2:11       33:20     1:52:51
520   Norbert Straub         M3539        72/80       10:22        2:09     1:10:59        1:10       28:24     1:53:02
521   Jesse Bond             M2529        50/57       15:14        3:50     1:00:38        1:14       32:07     1:53:03
522   Gregory Pierce         M4549        28/30       12:45        3:08     1:09:51        1:39       25:42     1:53:03
523   Brian Pierce           M4044        62/62       10:10        5:39     1:09:50        1:43       25:43     1:53:03
524   Michelle Harnisch      F3034        27/49       10:00        3:00     1:08:39        3:25       28:04     1:53:07
525   Chris Konshak          M3539        73/80       11:52        3:06     1:03:59        2:10       32:08     1:53:12
526   Paul Hambleton         CLYDE        40/58       12:02        3:02     1:10:00        2:47       25:33     1:53:21
527   Kelly Vinje            F2024        28/52       11:32        4:57     1:09:10        1:29       26:19     1:53:25
528   Tara Pawlak            F2529        29/57       11:00        2:48     1:12:32        1:00       26:09     1:53:26
529   Douglas Kramer         M5559         6/10       12:28        4:25     1:03:29        3:19       29:53     1:53:32
530   Gretchen Considine     F4549        11/26       10:03        2:26     1:09:32        1:06       30:29     1:53:35
531   Mark Phillippi         CLYDE        41/58        9:51        3:09     1:04:57        2:40       33:00     1:53:35
532   Laura Ambrose          F4044        20/32       13:07        2:46     1:07:58        1:02       28:52     1:53:43
533   Mari Gasiorowicz       F4044        21/32       12:21        2:18     1:06:00        1:56       31:13     1:53:46
534   Rachel Pfanku          F2529        30/57       12:50        2:14     1:11:20        1:37       25:49     1:53:47
535   Kathi Stanek           F4044        22/32       10:14        4:14     1:10:31        2:22       26:29     1:53:47
536   Anne Shudy             F2024        29/52       11:08        2:50     1:12:30        1:07       26:26     1:53:59
537   Benjamin Kultgen       M0119        14/16       13:47        3:48     1:08:03        1:12       27:19     1:54:08
538   Gregory Esser          M3034        51/60       11:54        4:28     1:13:18        0:58       23:35     1:54:10
539   Sheri Swenning         F3034        28/49       10:26        3:15     1:09:16        2:10       29:11     1:54:16
540   Elizabeth Jesse        F2529        31/57       11:57        3:32     1:09:43        2:14       26:53     1:54:17
541   Craig Butler           M5054        24/31       13:04        3:08     1:04:11        2:48       31:16     1:54:26
542   Brenda Hodel           F2024        30/52       11:25        3:08     1:12:13        1:23       26:23     1:54:29
543   Suzy Reynolds          F2529        32/57       11:07        2:51     1:14:10        1:20       25:05     1:54:31
544   Mary Peer              F3034        29/49       10:20        3:50     1:14:03        1:30       24:57     1:54:37
545   Andrea Schommer        F3034        30/49       11:05        3:13     1:12:04        1:44       26:44     1:54:47
546   Melissa Peyton         F3034        31/49       10:42        3:30     1:08:04        1:59       30:44     1:54:58
547   James Armstrong        CLYDE        42/58       12:32        3:20     1:09:31        2:02       27:40     1:55:03
548   Shelly Bartelt         F4044        23/32       13:14        3:20     1:08:42        1:07       28:48     1:55:09
549   Nancy Usedom           F4549        12/26       10:26        3:53     1:12:14        1:39       27:15     1:55:26
550   Brian Hammes           M3034        52/60       10:35        3:57     1:13:26        2:42       24:53     1:55:31
551   Paul Runnoe            CLYDE        43/58       12:25        3:17     1:15:54        1:10       22:48     1:55:32
552   Cynthia Ewig           F3539        28/44       10:42        2:24     1:12:26        2:05       27:58     1:55:33
553   Duane Dupor            M6599          1/1       12:41        3:32     1:12:20        1:08       25:58     1:55:38
554   Mary Sue Walters       F4549        13/26       13:51        3:51     1:10:03        1:06       26:52     1:55:41
555   Avicia West            F3034        32/49       10:01        2:41     1:08:00        1:44       33:25     1:55:51
556   Billy Anderson         M3034        53/60       10:49        3:15     1:11:50        3:14       26:50     1:55:56
557   Julie Biswell          F2529        33/57       11:50        3:55     1:13:31        1:29       25:16     1:55:59
558   Bill Lawrence          M6064          6/6       11:07        2:18     1:08:25        1:33       32:50     1:56:10
559   Mayme Keagy            F3539        29/44       10:30        3:46     1:07:44        1:56       32:23     1:56:17
560   Derek Norman           M3539        74/80       11:30        4:30     1:07:06        2:22       30:53     1:56:18
561   Tracy Schwarz          F2529        34/57       10:20        2:53     1:10:23        3:23       29:22     1:56:19
562   Patrick Reynolds       M2529        51/57       11:49        3:28     1:14:16        1:09       25:44     1:56:25
563   Marc Talluto           CLYDE        44/58       12:28        3:42     1:11:28        1:15       27:32     1:56:25
564   Ronald Malzer          M5054        25/31       12:27        4:47     1:11:14        2:51       25:11     1:56:29
565   Lonna Stoltzfus        F3539        30/44       12:04        3:30     1:12:53        1:30       26:36     1:56:32
566   George Goehring        CLYDE        45/58       10:52        4:56     1:06:04        2:35       32:09     1:56:35
567   Suzanne Greene         F3539        31/44       11:42        3:27     1:15:52        1:02       24:39     1:56:40
568   Kevin Bollig           CLYDE        46/58       13:54        4:10     1:07:04        1:31       30:05     1:56:41
569   Tracy Platt            F3034        33/49       12:42        3:49     1:08:09        3:44       28:20     1:56:42
570   Doug Meier             M3034        54/60       13:37        3:19     1:15:18        1:13       23:26     1:56:52
571   Matthew Sintchak       M3539        75/80        8:37        4:31     1:10:38        2:08       31:00     1:56:52
572   Derek Nussbaum Wagler  M2529        52/57       11:01        4:23     1:07:21        2:30       31:43     1:56:56
573   Kori Brandl            F2529        35/57       10:58        2:54     1:14:46        1:18       27:05     1:56:59
574   Erin Reiger            F2529        36/57       10:12        2:24     1:16:18        1:11       27:01     1:57:03
575   Megan Miller           F2529        37/57       11:37        5:05     1:06:22        1:15       32:47     1:57:06
576   Shelly Erdmann         F3539        32/44       10:48        3:13     1:09:26        1:34       32:17     1:57:15
577   Tim Mathieu            M0119        15/16        7:25        3:25     1:17:24        1:23       27:40     1:57:16
578   Jessica Hoelz          F2529        38/57       12:50        3:35     1:10:28        2:40       27:48     1:57:17
579   Todd Brantner          M2529        53/57       13:13        4:57     1:12:36        0:58       25:38     1:57:19
580   Troy Thompson          M2529        54/57        9:28        3:01     1:17:20        1:16       26:17     1:57:20
581   Guy Costello           M5054        26/31       12:41        5:00     1:09:32        2:16       27:54     1:57:21
582   Traci Dutter           ATHEN        10/23       10:13        2:53     1:16:54        1:00       26:30     1:57:28
583   Kevin Moll             CLYDE        47/58       11:24        3:22     1:11:14        1:20       30:10     1:57:28
584   Melanie Corning        F2529        39/57       10:40        3:05     1:14:50        1:15       27:40     1:57:28
585   Jay Roberts            CLYDE        48/58       10:29        3:05     1:09:09        1:24       33:23     1:57:28
586   Lenette Hoover         F4549        14/26       10:26        6:10     1:05:00        4:59       31:00     1:57:32
587   Deb Cobb               F4549        15/26       12:20        4:17     1:07:10        2:46       31:00     1:57:32
588   Kelly Varsho           ATHEN        11/23       10:02        1:48     1:12:09        1:36       32:00     1:57:33
589   Damienne Trippiedi     F4044        24/32       10:20        2:38     1:11:18        2:10       31:10     1:57:34
590   Michelle Grimm         F3034        34/49        9:42        2:41     1:12:24        0:51       31:58     1:57:35
591   Emily Ganzkow-Wold     F2024        31/52        9:51        2:58     1:13:53        1:28       29:37     1:57:45
592   Erin Fritzinger        F4044        25/32                   26:48     1:15:24        2:49       27:37     1:57:48
593   Kristina Prade         F3034        35/49       12:32        2:14     1:14:12        1:49       27:07     1:57:53
594   Elizabeth Bedwell      F3539        33/44       13:28        2:58     1:12:51        1:28       27:22     1:58:05
595   Tracie Happel          F3539        34/44       12:50        2:31     1:10:18        2:07       30:27     1:58:11
596   Pamela Schmitt         F2024        32/52       12:33        2:48     1:11:08        1:10       30:38     1:58:14
597   Janet Laughlin         F3539        35/44       13:45        2:58     1:09:00        1:24       31:12     1:58:17
598   Melissa Ford           F2024        33/52        8:46        2:33     1:19:41        1:11       26:11     1:58:20
599   Michael Hernandez      M3034        55/60       10:46        3:25     1:16:13        1:24       26:59     1:58:44
600   Katelyn Bunbury        F0119          3/5        9:35        3:08     1:18:41        1:07       26:17     1:58:46
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601   Barb Breunig           F4044        26/32       13:27        3:47     1:09:18        2:04       30:18     1:58:51
602   Caitlain Wondergem     F2024        34/52       10:16        4:47     1:10:30        2:45       30:37     1:58:54
603   Anne Loevinger         F0119          4/5       10:51        2:16     1:10:47        2:01       33:04     1:58:57
604   Krista Ledbetter       F2024        35/52       11:25        3:01     1:18:07        1:22       25:07     1:59:01
605   Julie Gilbertson       F2529        40/57       11:17        3:15     1:12:20        1:45       30:27     1:59:01
606   Rebecca Roozen         F2024        36/52       11:26        3:01     1:16:38        2:50       25:07     1:59:01
607   Amy Lemberger          F2529        41/57       10:51        2:36     1:13:28        1:39       30:29     1:59:02
608   Carrie Moeller         F2529        42/57       10:47        2:35     1:15:38        2:02       28:03     1:59:03
609   Melissa Sebastian      F3034        36/49       12:31        3:58     1:10:21        2:45       29:34     1:59:07
610   Aimee Arnoldussen      F2529        43/57        8:18        3:05     1:15:36        1:08       31:05     1:59:10
611   Marcus Slavenas        CLYDE        49/58       11:12        3:00     1:13:54        1:47       29:21     1:59:12
612   Blake Stahl            CLYDE        50/58        9:01        2:32     1:17:30        2:09       28:04     1:59:14
613   Alyce Derethik         F4549        16/26       13:12        4:11     1:10:46        3:20       28:02     1:59:30
614   Susan Peterson         F4549        17/26       10:03        5:15     1:13:49        1:36       28:54     1:59:36
615   Terry Aittama          F4549        18/26       11:06        4:12     1:13:49        1:36       28:55     1:59:36
616   Stephan Van Dorn       M3034        56/60       11:39        2:14     1:11:20        2:19       32:12     1:59:42
617   Katherine Tam          F2529        44/57       13:54        4:01     1:14:35        1:40       25:55     2:00:02
618   Rick Wiley             CLYDE        51/58       11:10        4:09     1:15:43        2:34       26:33     2:00:07
619   Jennifer Grimm         F3034        37/49       13:15        3:42     1:13:10        1:03       29:11     2:00:19
620   Rachel Kuntz           F2529        45/57       11:49        2:21     1:13:44        2:12       30:23     2:00:27
621   Jeffrey Berzowski      M3539        76/80        9:47        3:34     1:17:57        1:07       28:21     2:00:43
622   Steve Kuklin           M5559         7/10       12:21        5:08     1:09:03        1:38       32:41     2:00:49
623   Michelle Schuh         ATHEN        12/23       12:23        4:50     1:09:43        2:57       31:05     2:00:56
624   Tammy Lind             F3034        38/49       11:01        2:47     1:12:26        1:58       32:49     2:00:58
625   David Naylor           CLYDE        52/58       12:42        4:22     1:10:36        1:56       31:31     2:01:05
626   John Emerson           M5054        27/31       11:29        3:40     1:10:37        1:10       34:19     2:01:14
627   Steven Ward            M4549        29/30       12:01        4:13     1:09:03        1:37       34:28     2:01:20
628   Tiffany Geier          F2024        37/52        8:13        2:59     1:20:11        1:18       28:41     2:01:21
629   Kelly Panzenhagen      F3539        36/44       10:32        2:35     1:17:58        1:25       28:54     2:01:22
630   Ann Kelley             F5054          2/4       12:18        3:03     1:16:40        1:14       28:11     2:01:24
631   Clark Hodgson          CLYDE        53/58       12:01        5:16     1:10:33        1:50       32:00     2:01:37
632   Jennifer Amundson      F3034        39/49       10:14        2:30     1:15:56        1:22       31:50     2:01:50
633   Lisa Johnson           F3034        40/49       14:30        3:14     1:17:05        1:26       25:42     2:01:56
634   Matthew Schwartz       M2529        55/57        9:02        3:22     1:20:09        1:14       28:19     2:02:04
635   Rachel Mclean          F2024        38/52       10:31        4:20     1:18:28        2:16       26:40     2:02:12
636   Mary Nelson            F2529        46/57       13:22        3:52     1:14:25        1:26       29:18     2:02:22
637   Nancy Ranum            F4549        19/26       11:36        6:01     1:11:38        3:30       29:41     2:02:24
638   Scott Breen            M3034        57/60       11:26        3:09     1:19:09        1:05       27:37     2:02:24
639   Jodi Hackl             F3034        41/49       10:58        3:51     1:11:43        2:44       33:13     2:02:27
640   Jennifer Labs          F3539        37/44       11:04        4:57     1:12:55        2:36       31:14     2:02:45
641   Lauren Lebwohl         F3034        42/49       13:18        3:07     1:15:30        1:31       29:27     2:02:50
642   Nicholas Swanson       M2529        56/57        8:49        3:17     1:12:39        1:56       36:15     2:02:55
643   Michelle Della         F2529        47/57       13:00        3:23     1:13:51        2:03       30:45     2:03:00
644   Michelle Watkins       F3034        43/49       13:13        3:17     1:08:54        4:07       33:32     2:03:01
645   Randy Tews             M3539        77/80       10:35        2:57     1:21:30        0:50       27:19     2:03:09
646   Matthew Womack         M3034        58/60       11:00        5:34     1:12:31        3:02       32:08     2:04:12
647   Norma Martinez-Gomez   F2024        39/52        9:51        3:35     1:22:05        1:43       27:08     2:04:19
648   Dan Holzman            CLYDE        54/58       11:46        2:28     1:12:56        2:57       34:28     2:04:33
649   Heather Anichini       F2529        48/57       11:47        4:51     1:14:16        2:26       31:30     2:04:47
650   Micah Caruth           F2024        40/52        8:00        4:30     1:17:43        3:14       31:22     2:04:47
651   Jack Eisele            M5559         8/10        9:56        4:33     1:15:29        2:14       32:40     2:04:49
652   Dan Hennessy           CLYDE        55/58       11:36        4:50     1:16:01        1:33       31:16     2:05:13
653   Peggy Hawman           F4044        27/32       10:48        2:43     1:16:58        1:30       33:21     2:05:19
654   Jamie Bennington       F3034        44/49       12:08        2:23     1:18:34        1:21       31:00     2:05:23
655   Amy Blair              F2529        49/57       11:19        3:38     1:18:15        2:42       29:31     2:05:24
656   Harry Halme            M5559         9/10       12:25        4:34     1:13:38        3:09       32:13     2:05:58
657   Yan Deng               F4549        20/26       10:26        4:28     1:15:38        2:03       33:30     2:06:03
658   Dale Bruheim           M5054        28/31       19:54        3:30     1:09:01        2:19       31:28     2:06:11
659   Orlando Martinez       M3539        78/80        9:57        5:08     1:18:40        1:20       31:15     2:06:18
660   Ann Chiaramonti        F2529        50/57        9:02        3:32     1:15:54        2:10       36:15     2:06:51
661   Laura Schmuhl          F2024        41/52       10:08        3:27     1:25:16        1:17       26:45     2:06:52
662   Stephen Inman          M5054        29/31       14:30        3:12     1:16:02        1:32       31:43     2:06:56
663   Carlle-Lize Hacquebord F2529        51/57       10:20        2:35     1:22:06        1:48       30:15     2:07:01
664   Janice Binter          F4549        21/26       12:33        2:48     1:16:47        2:36       32:23     2:07:05
665   Emmarie Burger         ATHEN        13/23       10:42        4:25     1:19:12        2:03       30:51     2:07:12
666   Cristen Houlihan       F3034        45/49       13:10        3:37     1:15:09        1:19       34:09     2:07:22
667   Monica Rynes           F3034        46/49       10:00        2:36     1:21:51        1:40       31:57     2:08:01
668   Kevin Brown            M0119        16/16       10:38        3:06     1:21:54        1:20       31:17     2:08:14
669   Stephanie Schwab       ATHEN        14/23        8:57        2:12     1:23:00        1:23       32:48     2:08:18
670   Brooke Fruchtenbaum    F2024        42/52       11:16        4:54     1:15:21        3:13       33:40     2:08:22
671   Jim Casey              CLYDE        56/58       13:53        4:12     1:16:48        1:32       32:06     2:08:29
672   Rebecca Paulin-Liston  F2529        52/57        8:24        4:13     1:26:55        1:08       27:55     2:08:32
673   Michael Wachter        M3539        79/80       13:34        3:15     1:23:06        0:51       27:49     2:08:34
674   Karen Lenoch           F4549        22/26       10:12        3:47     1:23:52        1:38       29:11     2:08:38
675   Josh Hanzel            M2529        57/57       10:29       18:02     1:06:47        5:03       28:22     2:08:42
676   John Ewig              M3539        80/80       11:21        3:24     1:26:47        1:20       25:55     2:08:44
677   Wendy Jones            F2024        43/52       11:28        3:20     1:22:51        2:00       29:16     2:08:53
678   Erin Bunbury           F2024        44/52        8:58        3:03     1:22:01        1:11       34:29     2:09:40
679   Francis Mathieu        M4549        30/30        6:36       17:14     1:16:17        2:31       27:40     2:10:16
680   Miriam Ward            F3034        47/49       11:27        2:36     1:22:39        1:37       32:26     2:10:45
681   Deborah Inman          F5054          3/4       12:20        5:40     1:13:33        3:26       35:55     2:10:52
682   Amanda Wickman         F2024        45/52       11:50        3:39     1:20:33        1:55       33:06     2:11:01
683   Cheri Frederickso      F2529        53/57       12:38        3:16     1:23:26        1:46       30:16     2:11:21
684   Sarah Kemp             F3539        38/44       11:36        3:43     1:23:16        1:39       31:25     2:11:37
685   Marianne Jylha         ATHEN        15/23       12:23        2:05     1:23:26        1:14       32:54     2:12:00
686   Kimberlee Karr         F2024        46/52       14:19        6:27     1:16:51        1:34       33:21     2:12:31
687   Angelene Kiel          F2024        47/52       14:22        6:25     1:16:53        1:55       32:59     2:12:31
688   Alesia Bock            F3539        39/44       16:45        2:58     1:19:14        2:03       31:33     2:12:32
689   James Smits            M5559        10/10       18:17        6:29     1:16:36        4:25       26:57     2:12:42
690   Debra Fiebig           ATHEN        16/23       10:32        4:30     1:24:19        1:40       31:58     2:12:58
691   Nicole Powers          ATHEN        17/23       12:05        4:03     1:21:04        2:10       33:53     2:13:14
692   Jean Stauffacher       F4044        28/32       12:59        3:20     1:22:42        1:42       33:18     2:13:58
693   Jeff Janssen           M3034        59/60       12:52       18:01     1:14:42        1:19       27:06     2:13:59
694   Nick Rebman            M2024        27/28       13:33        3:54     1:24:47        1:28       30:24     2:14:06
695   Karen Spence           F3539        40/44       10:18        3:00     1:26:27        1:13       33:24     2:14:19
696   Roy Mjelde             M5054        30/31       11:13        3:43     1:17:42        2:50       39:05     2:14:31
697   Jodene Stromme         F3539        41/44       10:46        3:24     1:25:46        1:26       33:41     2:15:01
698   Debra Metzger          ATHEN        18/23       10:41        5:22     1:18:56        2:27       37:39     2:15:04
699   Jp Bittencourt         CLYDE        57/58        8:06        3:12     1:26:51        1:54       35:06     2:15:08
700   Cheryl Woodworth       F6064          1/1       12:58        4:19     1:19:46        2:39       35:35     2:15:15
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701   Nicole Culver          F2024        48/52       11:04        3:06     1:24:29        2:17       35:06     2:16:01
702   Gordon Pearce          CLYDE        58/58       13:03        5:50     1:21:51        3:54       31:50     2:16:26
703   Linda Peterson         F4044        29/32       17:09        4:40     1:23:14        2:32       29:29     2:17:01
704   Jan Marx               F4549        23/26       15:59        4:36     1:19:13        3:18       34:08     2:17:11
705   Marla Kushner          F4044        30/32       12:42        2:20     1:29:01        1:31       32:12     2:17:45
706   Lindsay Geier          F2024        49/52        8:28        3:35     1:26:58        2:05       37:07     2:18:10
707   Janine Bussa           F2529        54/57       13:46        4:21     1:24:14        2:54       33:22     2:18:35
708   Linda Stadler          F5054          4/4       12:32        3:55     1:27:16        1:26       33:34     2:18:42
709   Robin Polson           F2529        55/57       10:35        2:30     1:29:31        2:29       33:57     2:19:01
710   Amy Tourtillott        F3034        48/49       12:22        4:15     1:24:57        2:44       35:15     2:19:30
711   Kelli Boeckmann        F2529        56/57       13:51        3:42     1:26:15        1:47       35:45     2:21:17
712   Sheila Robertson       F3034        49/49       12:52        4:50     1:27:02        2:28       34:23     2:21:34
713   Kim Sprecher           F4044        31/32       12:11        3:22     1:23:52        2:13       42:01     2:23:37
714   Stacy Mcnall           ATHEN        19/23       10:22        2:40     1:30:46        1:12       39:03     2:24:01
715   Phyllis Mahan          F3539        42/44       14:51        4:24     1:28:28        2:11       34:24     2:24:16
716   Rachel Leimbach        F2024        50/52       10:51        3:58     1:35:10        1:17       33:26     2:24:41
717   Michele Feld           F4044        32/32       15:27        3:44     1:25:02        2:47       37:56     2:24:54
718   Michael Thorgersen     M2024        28/28       18:10        3:22     1:33:14        2:53       27:40     2:25:17
719   Kristin Kalmerton      F2024        51/52       11:06        4:53     1:37:21        1:21       31:40     2:26:19
720   Tanya Tomke            F2529        57/57       11:48        2:54     1:31:07        0:52       40:01     2:26:40
721   Christine Drea         F3539        43/44       11:59        3:39     1:32:54        1:36       36:52     2:26:59
722   Beth Kardong           ATHEN        20/23       12:26        3:19     1:30:45        1:51       38:54     2:27:12
723   Robin Schmuhl          F0119          5/5       10:10        3:19     1:36:31        1:13       36:15     2:27:27
724   Emily Geier            F2024        52/52       10:59        3:33     1:35:34        1:05       37:01     2:28:09
725   Mary Kelly Cormican    ATHEN        21/23       10:38        6:21     1:29:42        2:34       39:46     2:29:00
726   Jane Crosson           F4549        24/26       13:34        6:34     1:29:34        2:15       37:06     2:29:01
727   Jonathan Ward          M3034        60/60       14:36        6:36     1:36:47        2:06       31:40     2:31:42
728   Anale Shaba            F3539        44/44       13:18        3:19     1:39:17        1:13       34:57     2:32:02
729   Renee Dufresne         F4549        25/26       13:35        3:50     1:37:08        2:44       36:47     2:34:02
730   Joyce Sorrell          F4549        26/26       10:24        2:44     2:01:56        2:13       24:49     2:42:03
731   Bruce Stroebe          M5054        31/31       30:34        6:37     1:29:33        3:02       36:18     2:46:02
732   Lisa Coombs-Gerou      ATHEN        22/23       12:24        5:40     1:42:35        1:49       43:53     2:46:19
733   Zelda Okia             ATHEN        23/23       15:27        6:47     1:57:19        3:16       47:09     3:09:56
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